
  Satakunnan Ampujat ry Compak-jaosto 2019 

 

”Pruhjun” Vaasi  27 07 2019 / fitasc 100k   

A-sarja 

  1. Jussi Mäki-Hokkonen 85 

  2. Kai Hämäläinen  81 

  3. Aki Hohkuri  76 

  4. Juho Markkula  75 

  5. Atte Virtanen  73 

  6. Tomi Hautaoja  71 

  7. Jukka Kaski  63 

  8. Juho Kuuminainen  56 / 75 
 

B-sarja 

  1. Arto Blom  78 

  2. Markku Viljanen  77 

  3. Jorma Lehmonen  70 
 

Vieraat 

  1. Timo Riikonen  78 

  2. Pekka Markkula  70 

  3. Jani Ossberg  64 
 

Maakunnan Malja 25. 5. 2019 Compak 100 k 

A 

  1. Jussi Mäki-Hokkonen  99 

  2. Kai Hämäläinen  93 

  3. Juho Kuuminainen  92 

  4. Niklas Ulenius  89 

  5. Heikki Vaahteravuori  88 

  6. Tomi Hautaoja  85 

      Ville Mäkelä  85 

  8. Atte Virtanen  82 

  9. Olli Kause  81 

      Esko Tuisku  81 

11. Kimmo Kuusisto  76 

12. Jari Harju  74 

13. Asko Kuusijoensuu  73 

14. Jukka Laikio  69 

15. Kalervo Eerikäinen  54 
 

B 

  1. Jorma Lehmonen  85 

  2. Arto Blom  81 

  3. Jarmo Murro  59 
 

”Klookin” Pytty 11. 5. 2019 English-sporting 100kiekkoa 

A 

  1. Marko Aalto  76  +8 

  2. Jussi Mäki-Hokkonen  76 + 7 

  3. Jukka Laikio  72 
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  4. Mikko Airaksinen  70 

      Juho Kuuminainen  70 

  6. Aki Hohkuri  69 

  7. Niklas Ulenius  65 

      Heikki Vaahteravuori  65 

  9. Jari Poikonen  62 

10. Atte Virtanen  61 

11. Tomi Hautaoja  54 

B 

  1. Arto Blom  66 

  2. Ari Rämö  65 

  3. Markku Viljanen  64 

  4. Jorma Lehmonen  62 
 


